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Procedure

132.825    307.2

ELEV 328 TDZE 328D

25275

Orig-A  10DEC15

to 4000 direct to WAREN WP and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing right turn

below 1 SM NA. Night landing: Rwy 12, 30 NA.

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. Helicopter visibility reduction

-18°C 

(VGSI Angle 3.85/TCH 55).
VGSI and descent angles not coincident
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